IN2126x
Bright Network Projector with Flexible Connectivity
Part #: IN2126x
Leverage the high brightness, networking and optional wireless device casting of the InFocus
IN2126x projector to increase the e�ectiveness, visibility and sharpness of your presentations
and lessons.
Key Features
WXGA (1280 x 800) native resolution

Throw Ratio — Minimum 1.47:1
Throw Ratio — Maximum 1.83:1
Zoom Ratio 1.2:1
Shipping
Product Dimensions
3.9 x 11.5 x 8.7 in /
99.1 x 292.1 x 221 mm
Product Weight 5.1 lbs / 2.3 kg
Shipping Dimensions
7.8 x 14.3 x 12 in /
196.9 x 362 x 304.8 mm
Shipping Weight 7.1 lbs / 3.2 kg
* Product speci�cations, terms, and o�erings are subject to change at any time without notice.
Accessories
Universal Projector Ceiling Mount (PRJ-MNT-UNIV)
Motorized Electric Projector Screen: 130 in., 16:10 (SC-MOTW-130)
Projector Lamp for the IN120x, IN120STx, and IN2120x Series (SP-LAMP-094)
LiteShow 4 DB+ Dual Band Wireless Adapter (INLITESHOW4DB+)
LightCast Key (INA-LCKEY1)
LightCast Key (Europe) (INA-LCKEY2)
LightCast Key (Asia-Paci�c) (INA-LCKEY3)
Replacement Remote for Meeting Room Projectors (HW-NAVIGATOR-4)
Presenter 4 RF Remote with Laser Pointer (HW-PRESENTER-4)
Soft Carry Case for Value Projectors (CA-SOFTVAL-2)
Projector Ceiling Mount System (Black) (PRJ-MNTKIT-UNIVB)
Projector Ceiling Mount System (White) (PRJ-MNTKIT-UNIVW)
VGA Cable (36 ft / 11 m) (SP-VGA-11M)
Projector Lock by PC Guardian (SEC-LOCK-01)
Manual Pull Down Projector Screen: 94 in., 16:10 (SC-PDW-94)
Manual Pull Down Projector Screen: 109 in., 16:10 (SC-PDW-109)
Fixed Frame Projector Screen: 130 in., 16:10 (SC-FFW-130)
Motorized Electric Projector Screen: 94 in., 16:10 (SC-MOTW-94)
Motorized Electric Projector Screen: 113 in., 16:10 (SC-MOTW-113)
Fixed Frame Projector Screen: 94 in., 16:10 (SC-FFW-94)
DLP Link 3D Glasses by XPAND (X103-EDUX3-R1)
SMART Mount Adapter (INA-SMRTADPT)
1 Year Extended Warranty for IN1XXX, IN2XXX, IN3XXX Projectors (EPW-PJM1)
©2018 InFocus Corporation. All rights reserved. InFocus-IN2126x-Datasheet-EN_US-7MAR18 infocus.com